Equivalent value of selected wine at HK$40,000

Champagne Exclusive offer A
Pol Roger Cuvée Sir Winston Churchill 2008

Champagne Exclusive offer B
Dom Pérignon Vintage 2008

Champagne Exclusive offer C
Krug Grande Cuvée

Burgundy Magnum Set

Domaine de Montille "Hommage" Magnum Case 2015
Pommard ler Cru Les Rugiens Bas Cuvée Hubert

Vosne Romanée ler Cru Aux Malconsorts Cuvée Christiane
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I.5L

750ML

750ML

I.5L
I.5L

X 10 bottles

X 30 bottles

X 30 bottles
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